PSTYPFK

2013 Agency 1526 WLLI AMS TOMN

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 TOMWN
11 RELI EF
17 CEMETERY
35 | NSURANCE
47 SOC SEC
51 MRF
99 WLLIAMS T

OUNAWNE

TIME 10: 19: 17

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

136, 000
6, 000
31, 000
6, 000
6, 000
12, 000
197, 000

. 2500
. 2000

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE Al ELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2013 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
70, 203, 052
773, 182
0
o]
0

ACTUAL
RATE

NMAX
RATE

. 1837
. 0082
. 0421
. 0082
. 0082
. 0163
. 2667

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

70, 203, 05
773, 18

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

2
2
0
0
0

128, 963.
5, 756.
29, 555.
5, 756.
5, 756.
11, 443.
187, 231.

SANGAMON ONLY

01
65
48
65
65
10
54

PTELL
PTELL

DATE 5/05/14

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N
TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

EXEMPTI ON = N
I NCREASE LIM T
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RATE FACTOR 1. 030096
1. 0500
RATE FACTOR 1. 022184
1.0170

PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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